Contest

Reduce & Reuse

Reduce & Reuse

Reduce & Reuse

Reduce & Reuse

Super Recyclers
Super Recyclers
Super Recyclers
Super Recyclers
Super Recyclers
Super Recyclers
Super Recyclers
Team Up to Clean Up
Team Up to Clean Up
Team Up to Clean Up
Team Up to Clean Up
Team Up to Clean Up
Team Up to Clean Up
Team Up to Clean Up
Team Up to Clean Up
Team Up to Clean Up
Team Up to Clean Up
Team Up to Clean Up
Team Up to Clean Up
Team Up to Clean Up
Team Up to Clean Up

Team Up to Clean Up

2004 Golden Apple Awards

School Name

Alexander Graham Bell PS 205
P 224 @ 26Q
PS 87

Graniteville School PS 22

School for Legal Studies
Blythebourne School PS 105
Anna Silver School

Our Lady Queen of Martyrs
Brooklyn Transition Center P373K
HS for Environmental Studies
David Porter School PS 94

E C Blum PS 46

Our Lady Queen of Martyrs
P233Q

Monitor School PS 110

Pablo Casals MS 181

Brooklyn Transition Center P373K
Anna Silver School PS 20
Alexander Graham Bell PS 205
James M. Kieran PS/IS 123
Dyker Heights 1S 201

Booker T Washington MS 54
Automotive High School #610
P771K @ PS 225

Chris Galas School PS 47

Louis D. Brandeis HS 470

Grade
Division
Elementary

Elementary

Elementary

Elementary

High School
Elementary
Elementary
Intermediate
High School
High School
Elementary
Elementary
Intermediate
High School
Elementary
Intermediate
High School
Elementary
Elementary
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
High School
Elementary
Intermediate

High School

Borough
Queens
Queens
Queens

Staten Island

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Manhattan
Manhattan
Brooklyn
Manhattan
Queens
Brooklyn
Manhattan
Queens
Brooklyn
Bronx
Brooklyn
Manhattan
Queens
Bronx
Brooklyn
Manhattan
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Queens

Manhattan

Award

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Runner Up

Winner

Honorable Mention
Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Citywide Winner
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Runner Up

Runner Up

Runner Up
Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Citywide Winner
Citywide Winner

Citywide Winner

$1,000
$1,000
$2,000

$3,000

$1,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$5,000
$5,000

$5,000






