2004 Golden Apple Awards					
Contest	School Name	Grade Division	Borough	Award	Prize
Reduce & Reuse	Alexander Graham Bell PS 205	Elementary	Queens	Honorable Mention	\$1,000
Reduce & Reuse	P 224 @ 26Q	Elementary	Queens	Honorable Mention	\$1,000
Reduce & Reuse	PS 87	Elementary	Queens	Runner Up	\$2,000
Reduce & Reuse	Graniteville School PS 22	Elementary	Staten Island	Winner	\$3,000
Reduce & Reuse	David Porter School PS 94	Elementary	Queens	Citywide Winner	\$5,000
Reduce & Reuse	P 233 Q @ BCHS	High School	Queens	Citywide Winner	\$5,000
Super Recyclers	School for Legal Studies	High School	Brooklyn	Honorable Mention	\$1,000
Super Recyclers	Blythebourne School PS 105	Elementary	Brooklyn	Winner	\$3,000
Super Recyclers	Anna Silver School	Elementary	Manhattan	Winner	\$3,000
Super Recyclers	Our Lady Queen of Martyrs	Intermediate	Manhattan	Winner	\$3,000
Super Recyclers	Brooklyn Transition Center P373K	High School	Brooklyn	Winner	\$3,000
Super Recyclers	HS for Environmental Studies	High School	Manhattan	Winner	\$3,000
Super Recyclers	David Porter School PS 94	Elementary	Queens	Citywide Winner	\$5,000
Team Up to Clean Up	E C Blum PS 46	Elementary	Brooklyn	Honorable Mention	\$1,000
Team Up to Clean Up	Our Lady Queen of Martyrs	Intermediate	Manhattan	Honorable Mention	\$1,000
Team Up to Clean Up	P 233 Q	High School	Queens	Honorable Mention	\$1,000
Team Up to Clean Up	Monitor School PS 110	Elementary	Brooklyn	Runner Up	\$2,000
Team Up to Clean Up	Pablo Casals MS 181	Intermediate	Bronx	Runner Up	\$2,000
Team Up to Clean Up	Brooklyn Transition Center P373K	High School	Brooklyn	Runner Up	\$2,000
Team Up to Clean Up	Anna Silver School PS 20	Elementary	Manhattan	Winner	\$3,000
Team Up to Clean Up	Alexander Graham Bell PS 205	Elementary	Queens	Winner	\$3,000
Team Up to Clean Up	James M. Kieran PS/IS 123	Intermediate	Bronx	Winner	\$3,000
Team Up to Clean Up	Dyker Heights IS 201	Intermediate	Brooklyn	Winner	\$3,000
Team Up to Clean Up	Booker T Washington MS 54	Intermediate	Manhattan	Winner	\$3,000
Team Up to Clean Up	Automotive High School #610	High School	Brooklyn	Winner	\$3,000
Team Up to Clean Up	P 771 K @ PS 225	Elementary	Brooklyn	Citywide Winner	\$5,000
Team Up to Clean Up	Chris Galas School PS 47	Intermediate	Queens	Citywide Winner	\$5,000
Team Up to Clean Up	Louis D. Brandeis HS 470	High School	Manhattan	Citywide Winner	\$5,000
Team Up to Clean Up	Pablo Casals MS 181	Intermediate	Bronx	Rose Award	